
Plas 

man

St.   

br:
V o z a č K l u b V o z i l o

Rd 1 -                 

Č a č a k

Rd 2 -                   

V a l j e v o

Rd 3 -                   

P o ž a r e v a c
B o d o v a

1 55 STUDEN Petar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e46 V8 60 60 100 220

2 1 STEVANOVIĆ Igor SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 100 32 70 202

3 89 GRUJOVIĆ Darko AMSK GM racing BMW e46 RB46 28 80 80 188

4 13 ILIĆ Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e30 V8 27 100 38 165

5 21 SAVIĆ Zoran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub Nissan 200sx s13 V8 4.0 Supercharged 80 34 40 154

6 11 SIMIĆ Goran SAMKK 021 BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 34 36 34 104

7 14 VIDAKOVIĆ Sava SAK Auto Tjuning Klub Nissan S14 SR20DET 40 38 24 102

8 5 JEVTIĆ Goran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e36 Coupe V8 4.0 36 28 36 100

9 15 ĐORĐEVIĆ Miloš SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e46 48 50 98

10 16 BURMUNDŽIJA Goran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub Tojota Supra M50 2.5 Turbo ~380 ks 22 25 32 79

11 120 PILIPOVIĆ Bojan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e30 335i Turbo 21 27 28 76

12 99 STOJADINOVIĆ Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e30 4.0 V8 23 26 27 76

13 92 TIKIĆ Milica AMK Beep Beep racing team BMW e36 Coupe V8 25 5 26 56

14 101 CVETKOVIĆ Bojan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 26 23 5 54

15 61 FRANOVIĆ Sava SAK Auto Tjuning Klub Tojota Supra M50 2.5 Turbo 5 24 25 54

16 80 BAJIĆ Aleksandar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e36 Coupe V8 32 32

17 2 LJUBIĆ Aleksandar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW e36 Coupe V8 24 24

18 66 FABRI Mirko SAMKK 021 BMW e46 330dizel 220 ks 5 5

19 SAVIĆ Marjan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub BMW E30 V8 Turbo 5 5

20 94 VASILJEVIĆ Bogoljub ASK TOPOLA Mercedes 190e 3.0 m50 5 5
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Plas 

man

St.   

br:
V o z a č K l u b Nac V o z i l o

Rd 1 -                 

Č a č a k

Rd 2 -                   

V a l j e v o

Rd 3 -                   

P o ž a r e v a c
B o d o v a

1 77 GOTSEV Silvio Vratsa Drift Team BUL BMW e36 Coupe LS1 90 110 200

2 15 ĐORĐEVIĆ Miloš SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e46 100 90 190

3 13 ILIĆ Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e30 V8 20 100 36 156

4 37 ZASHEV Stefan Mirafiori Team BUL BMW e36 Coupe V8 Turbo 40 80 120

5 55 STUDEN Petar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e46 V8 18 60 38 116

6 89 GRUJOVIĆ Darko AMSK GM racing SRB BMW e46 RB46 26 38 34 98

7 1 STEVANOVIĆ Igor SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 27 27 40 94

8 5 JEVTIĆ Goran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e36 Coupe V8 4.0 28 32 28 88

9 21 SAVIĆ Zoran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB Nissan 200sx s13 V8 4.0 Supercharged 24 34 27 85

10 300 CHRYSANTHOPOULOS Charalampos ALP-Automobile Club Ptolemaidas GR BMW e36 24 60 84

11 14 VIDAKOVIĆ Sava SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB Nissan S14 SR20DET 32 28 18 78

12 11 SIMIĆ Goran SAMKK 021 SRB BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 17 36 21 74

13 111 KOSANOVIĆ Rade AMK No Traction HRV BMW Compact 323ti 36 32 68

14 8 CSELÖTEI Nikolett Cselőtei Speed Zone Drift HUN BMW e30 V8 4.0 21 40 61

15 120 BOJKOV Ivan Viking Drift Team BUL BMW e30 V8 Turbo 60 60

16 85 PILIPOVIĆ Bojan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e30 335i Turbo 5 26 26 57

17 16 BURMUNDŽIJA Goran SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB Tojota Supra M50 2.5 Turbo ~380 ks 5 22 23 50

18 99 STOJADINOVIĆ Nikola SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e30 4.0 v8 5 23 22 50

19 10 EFTIMOV Cvetan Green Fox Motorsport BUL BMW e46 2.8 Turbo 26 24 50

20 388 CSELÖTEI Chaba Cselőtei Speed Zone Drift HUN Nissan Skyline 23 25 48

21 92 TIKIĆ Milica AMK Beep Beep racing team SRB BMW e36 Coupe V8 16 5 20 41

22 61 FRANOVIĆ Sava SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB Tojota Supra M50 2.5 Turbo 21 19 40

23 110 VALENTINOV Vilqn Tarnovo Motosport BUL BMW 36 2.5 Turbo 38 38

24 69 FOLER Dario BMW Auto klub M HRV BMW E30 V8 Turbo 34 34

25 101 CVETKOVIĆ Bojan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e46 Coupe 2.8 Turbo 19 5 5 29

26 9 KOVAČEVIĆ Tomislav AMK No Traction HRV BMW e46 V8 turbo 22 22

27 2 LJUBIĆ Aleksandar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e36 Coupe V8 5 5

28 80 BAJIĆ Aleksandar SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW e36 Coupe V8 5 5

29 66 FABRI Mirko SAMKK 021 SRB BMW E46 330dizel 220 ks 5 5

30 100 SLAVČEV Antoniev Vencislav DDT Drujba Drink Team BUL BMW e34 2.8 Turbo 5 5

31 94 VASILJEVIĆ Bogoljub ASK TOPOLA SRB Mercedes 190e 3.0 m50 5 5

32 SAVIĆ Marjan SAK Auto Tjuning Klub SRB BMW E30 V8 Turbo 5 5
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